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Time Table

Date --R&0C._2 oy .

B. Pharm I, Vth, VIth, VII"& VIII™ Semester Regular & Ex.

Theory Examination June. 2018

- Time - 12.00 to 03.00 PM

| B. Pharn m i!nd Semester (Ex.)

09/06/18 | Sat. | T—21 |Physxca1 Pharmacy
13/00/18 = Wed. | T—22 | Advanced Maths
18/06/18 | Mon. | T—23 | Organic Chemistry — |
21/06/18 | Thus E T —24 | Introduction to Pharmacy
25/06/18 | Mon. | T—-25 |A.P.H.E-1

B. i”mm Vih \cm:stu {Regular)

11/06/18 | Mon. | T-351 | Pharmacology — I S

14/06/18 | Thur. | T-52 [ Medicinal Chemistry B

19/06/18 | Tue. 1-53 | Pharmacognosy - v

22/06/18 | Fri. T — 54 | Chemistry of Natural Products

| 26/06/18 | Tue. | T-55 | Pharmaceutical Technology o
E,B_ arm VIth Semester (Ex.) . L

| 12/06/ lﬁ\j Tue. | T-61 | Pharmacology — Ii - -
_1\737/1787 Fri. | T-62 | Medicinal Chemistry — ! B B

20/06/18 | W Ld | T-63 | Pharmaceutical jurisprudence

23/06/18 | Sat. I'— 64 | Pharmaceutical Biochemisiry

27/06/18 | Wed. | T-65 | Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics

B. Pharm VIith Semester (Regular)

The

09/06/18 Sat. T —71 | Pharmacology — I11
13/06/18 | Wed. T -72 | Medicinal Chemistry — 11
18/06/18 | Mon. T —73 | Pharmacognosy- V

| 21/06/18 | Thur. T — 74 | Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
25/066/18 | Mon — 75 | Pharmaceutical Technologv

' B. i’rm; m \ ‘{hh ‘sumstex (Ex.)

Medicinal Chemistry — IV

Pharmaceutical Analysis
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